Americas Asia Europe, Middle East & Africa Online
tel  + 1.800.644.4562 tel  + 1.604.821.2835 tel  + 44.1522.730800 sales@norsat.com
fax + 1.604.821.2801 fax + 1.604.821.2801 fax + 44.1522.730927 www.norsat.com
© Copyright 2011 Norsat International Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
    Final product may not be as illustrated. The information contained herein does not constitute part of any order or contract
Pioneering the Broadband Frontier
7020STCN-MC
External reference level	 -5 to +5 dBm

	 (8.7″ x 5.1″ x 1.9″)
Weight	 1.5 kg
HOW TO ORDER
OPTIONAL M&C
CONNECTOR	 N - 50 Ohm
P1dB	 2W
TRANSMITTER SERIES #
48 1.
89
10
.5
0
0.
41
37
.5
0
1.
48 11
0.43
119
4.69
65
2.56
12
.8
0.
50
Tx OUTPUT
WR28 WAVEGUIDE
 4-40UNC 5
 4-40UNC 5
42.1
1.66
13
.9
0.
55
25
0.98
35 1.
38
91
3.58
Tx INPUT
N-TYPE (f)
M&C
201
7.91
13
0
5.
12
222
8.74
FUNCTION CONNECTOR
IF IN, DC IN, REF IN N-TYPE (F)
RF OUT PBR320
M&C (RS232) MS3112E8-4S